Position

Eed School Principal

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Child Develop.- Inst/Aide Program

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Child Develop.- Inst/Aide Program

Other Positions Held
Eed School Principal

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Child Develop.-
Inst/Aide Program

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Francis Scott Key School Age
Cdp

Francis Scott Key School Age
Cdp

Francis Scott Key School Age
Cdp

Francis Scott Key School Age
Cdp

Francis Scott Key School Age
Cdp

Total Wages

$102,442

$77,237

$44,316

$40,356

$39,356



