	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Eed School Principal	Eed School Principal	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key School Age Cdp	\$102,442
2.	Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key School Age Cdp	\$77,237
3.	Child Develop Inst/Aide Program	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key School Age Cdp	\$44,316
4.	Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key School Age Cdp	\$40,356
5.	Child Develop Inst/Aide Program	Child Develop Inst/Aide Program	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key School Age Cdp	\$39,356